Latitude 5590

Quick Start Guide
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1 Connect the power adapter and

press the power button
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What’s New
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 Supports Dual (7th Gen Intel® Core™) and Quad (8th Gen Intel Core)
processors

* Supports up to 2400 MHz DDR4 memory with 8th Gen Intel Core
processors
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« X FIA 2400 MHz DDR4 RI7EFNE 8 X Intel Core ALIEEE

o STIEEERL (55 71X Intel® Core™) FIPUAXZ (55 8 1X Intel Core) IRIEES

*X i8R 2400 MHz DDR 4 SRIREEIEEREE 8 X Intel Core BRIEES
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Product support and manuals
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Dell.com/support
Dell.com/support/manuals
Dell.com/support/windows

Contact Dell
5 Dell Bk4g | B2 Dell REJHHHE
FILADBRENENDE | Delloll 22J517]

Dell.com/contactdell

Regulatory and safety
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Dell.com/regulatory_compliance

Regulatory model
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Regulatory type
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Latitude 5590
Latitude 5590 &5l

When using this product, it is recommended to use at least 1.5cm away from the user.
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Features
THRERRYE | TDEE | HegE | S 3

I

]

H

1

- [ 00000m00oom i‘ﬂ o

23 45 6

20

B
Z2ENA3

© ® NSO DN

D000000000000000

(OHooaoonD Ouooo
(OHooaooaD Oqooooon
(OooaooD Oooooom

]
]
]
]
1]

0000 COroo0uoonn O

I
I
DHDD[I]DUD AT
{0 (OEIODEaooD ONoopuonoimn

(D000
[0

29

0

Network port

Camera

Camera status light

HDMI port

USB 3.1 Gen 1 port

Power connector port

Infrared (IR) emitter (optional)
Infrared (IR) camera (optional)
Camera (optional)

Camera status light (optional)
Dual array microphones

Power button/Power status light
Nobel Wedge lock slot

VGA port

USB 3.1 Gen 1 port with PowerShare

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Micro-SIM card slot (optional)
Headset port

Touch Fingerprint reader (optional)
NFC sensor (optional)

Battery charge status light
Speakers

Touchpad

Smart card reader (optional)

SD Card reader

USB 3.1 Gen 1 port

DisplayPort over Type-C connector
Microphone status light

Pointstick (optional)

Service Tag label
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